
MVC Valley Divisional
F/S Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 3    4    5    9   14   19   21   =  35      21:59      0:54
    2   Cedar Falls                    2    6   10   11   15   16   17   =  44      22:04      1:19
    3   Iowa City West                 1   12   13   20   24   31        =  70      22:30      2:22
    4   Wahlert Catholic               7   18   23   25   35   36   45   = 108      23:34      4:05
    5   Linn-Mar                       8   22   28   32   43   44        = 133      24:42      6:35
    6   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          27   29   33   34   37             = 160      25:14      3:05
    7   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        26   30   38   39   40   41   42   = 173      26:08      4:06

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chloe Holt                   FR    Iowa City West                    21:06      6:48
      2       2   Beth Culberson               FR    Cedar Falls                       21:25      6:54
      3       3   Elle Connolly                SO    Dubuque Senior                    21:39      6:58
      4       4   Kate Tonn                    FR    Dubuque Senior                    21:46      7:01
      5       5   Mia Rampton                  SO    Dubuque Senior                    21:52      7:02
      6       6   Jessica Vandorn              FR    Cedar Falls                       21:55      7:03
      7       7   Danielle Pape                FR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:58      7:04
      8       8   Emma Kelley                  FR    Linn-Mar                          22:03      7:06
      9       9   Isabel Petersen              FR    Dubuque Senior                    22:05      7:07
     10      10   Sydney Householder           FR    Cedar Falls                       22:06      7:07
     11      11   Megan North                  FR    Cedar Falls                       22:10      7:08
     12      12   Samantha Nowotny             FR    Iowa City West                    22:18      7:11
     13      13   Deniz Ince                   FR    Iowa City West                    22:31      7:15
     14      14   Maya Holz                    FR    Dubuque Senior                    22:33      7:16
     15      15   Claire Sanderman             FR    Cedar Falls                       22:44      7:19
     16      16   Anna Shull                   FR    Cedar Falls                       22:44      7:19
     17      17   Alyssa Dekutoski             SO    Cedar Falls                       23:01      7:25
     18      18   Maeve Breslin                SO    Wahlert Catholic                  23:04      7:25
     19      19   Sibani Ram                   FR    Dubuque Senior                    23:04      7:25
     20      20   Emma Gehlbach                FR    Iowa City West                    23:05      7:26
     21      21   Stacey Kloft                 FR    Dubuque Senior                    23:12      7:28
     22      22   Sammy Wray                   SO    Linn-Mar                          23:14      7:29
     23      23   Olivia Blosch                FR    Wahlert Catholic                  23:15      7:29
     24      24   Peyton Steva                 FR    Iowa City West                    23:28      7:33
     25      25   Emma Wachter                 SO    Wahlert Catholic                  23:31      7:34
     26      26   Josie Chung                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:32      7:35
     27           Julia Bowman                 FR    Cedar Falls                       23:39      7:37
     28           Kathryn Burns                FR    Dubuque Senior                    23:50      7:40
     29      27   Lily Gust                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:50      7:40
     30           Jadyn Ravn                   SO    Cedar Falls                       23:53      7:41
     31           Emily Tigges                 SO    Dubuque Senior                    24:04      7:45
     32           Amy English                  SO    Dubuque Senior                    24:23      7:51
     33      28   Emma Clanin                  SO    Linn-Mar                          24:28      7:53
     34           Bailey Hammerand             FR    Dubuque Senior                    24:31      7:53
     35      29   Maddy Holmstedt              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:31      7:54
     36           Emma Hayes                   FR    Dubuque Senior                    24:43      7:57
     37      30   Mi'Asia Bergmann             SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:53      8:01
     38      31   Breeyn Gryp                  SO    Iowa City West                    25:00      8:03
     39      32   Meghan Mather                FR    Linn-Mar                          25:10      8:06
     40           Courtney Pfab                SO    Dubuque Senior                    25:11      8:06
     41           Hailey Block                 FR    Cedar Falls                       25:16      8:08
     42           Tess Easley                  SO    Dubuque Senior                    25:18      8:09
     43      33   Britney Martinez             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:21      8:10
     44           Maddie Keller                SO    Dubuque Senior                    25:28      8:12
     45      34   Chloe Leaverton              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:34      8:14
     46           Lauren Kloft                 SO    Dubuque Senior                    25:58      8:22
     47      35   Lauren Culbertson            SO    Wahlert Catholic                  26:02      8:23
     48      36   Maddie Rix                   SO    Wahlert Catholic                  26:11      8:26
     49           Gabby Healey                 SO    Dubuque Senior                    26:30      8:32
     50      37   Anyssa Ball                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:55      8:40
     51           Katie Barton                 FR    Dubuque Senior                    27:06      8:43
     52      38   Morgan Settlage              SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            27:09      8:44
     53      39   Sydney Miller                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            27:26      8:50
     54      40   Jordan Hanna                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            27:39      8:54
     55      41   Felicia Cain                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            27:50      8:58
     56      42   Olivia Prochnow              FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:34      9:12
     57      43   Megan Bunce                  SO    Linn-Mar                          28:37      9:13
     58      44   McKenna Flood                SO    Linn-Mar                          30:36      9:51
     59      45   Bailey Hasken                SO    Wahlert Catholic                  30:36      9:51
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MVC Valley Divisional
F/S Girls     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   35
    3    Elle Connolly, SO              21:39  6:58
    4    Kate Tonn, FR                  21:46  7:01
    5    Mia Rampton, SO                21:52  7:02
    9    Isabel Petersen, FR            22:05  7:07
   14    Maya Holz, FR                  22:33  7:16
   19    Sibani Ram, FR                 23:04  7:25
   21    Stacey Kloft, FR               23:12  7:28
         Kathryn Burns, FR              23:50  7:40
         Emily Tigges, SO               24:04  7:45
         Amy English, SO                24:23  7:51
         Bailey Hammerand, FR           24:31  7:53
         Emma Hayes, FR                 24:43  7:57
         Courtney Pfab, SO              25:11  8:06
         Tess Easley, SO                25:18  8:09
         Maddie Keller, SO              25:28  8:12
         Lauren Kloft, SO               25:58  8:22
         Gabby Healey, SO               26:30  8:32
         Katie Barton, FR               27:06  8:43

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   44
    2    Beth Culberson, FR             21:25  6:54
    6    Jessica Vandorn, FR            21:55  7:03
   10    Sydney Householder, FR         22:06  7:07
   11    Megan North, FR                22:10  7:08
   15    Claire Sanderman, FR           22:44  7:19
   16    Anna Shull, FR                 22:44  7:19
   17    Alyssa Dekutoski, SO           23:01  7:25
         Julia Bowman, FR               23:39  7:37
         Jadyn Ravn, SO                 23:53  7:41
         Hailey Block, FR               25:16  8:08

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   70
    1    Chloe Holt, FR                 21:06  6:48
   12    Samantha Nowotny, FR           22:18  7:11
   13    Deniz Ince, FR                 22:31  7:15
   20    Emma Gehlbach, FR              23:05  7:26
   24    Peyton Steva, FR               23:28  7:33
   31    Breeyn Gryp, SO                25:00  8:03

  4) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  108
    7    Danielle Pape, FR              21:58  7:04
   18    Maeve Breslin, SO              23:04  7:25
   23    Olivia Blosch, FR              23:15  7:29
   25    Emma Wachter, SO               23:31  7:34
   35    Lauren Culbertson, SO          26:02  8:23
   36    Maddie Rix, SO                 26:11  8:26
   45    Bailey Hasken, SO              30:36  9:51

  5) Linn-Mar                          Score =  133
    8    Emma Kelley, FR                22:03  7:06
   22    Sammy Wray, SO                 23:14  7:29
   28    Emma Clanin, SO                24:28  7:53
   32    Meghan Mather, FR              25:10  8:06
   43    Megan Bunce, SO                28:37  9:13
   44    McKenna Flood, SO              30:36  9:51

  6) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  160
   27    Lily Gust, FR                  23:50  7:40
   29    Maddy Holmstedt, SO            24:31  7:54
   33    Britney Martinez, FR           25:21  8:10
   34    Chloe Leaverton, SO            25:34  8:14
   37    Anyssa Ball, FR                26:55  8:40

  7) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  173
   26    Josie Chung, FR                23:32  7:35
   30    Mi'Asia Bergmann, SO           24:53  8:01
   38    Morgan Settlage, SO            27:09  8:44
   39    Sydney Miller, SO              27:26  8:50
   40    Jordan Hanna, SO               27:39  8:54
   41    Felicia Cain, SO               27:50  8:58
   42    Olivia Prochnow, FR            28:34  9:12

 Incomplete Teams:
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